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Carina Andersson
Kursansvarig 
T +46 534 622 21
carina.andersson@tvh.com

TVH ACADEMYTVH EQUIPMENT SÄLJARE

Rob De Vos
Area Sales Responsible
T +32 56 43 62 36
F +32 56 43 43 21
rob.de.vos@tvh.com

Marcus Eriksson
T +46 534 622 07  

marcus.eriksson@tvh.com

 INKÖP/RETURER/PRIS

TEAMLEADER OPERATIONS

Shkelqim Dautaj
T +46 534 62205

shkelqim.dautaj@tvh.com

Johan Hallin
T +46 534 62214

johan.hallin@tvh.com

Carina Andersson
T +46 534 62221

carina.andersson@tvh.com

Nathalie Wånggren
T +46 534 62206

nathalie.wanggren@tvh.com

IT

Rickard Malm
T +46 534 622 03

M +46 70 578 39 19
rickard.malm@tvh.com

EKONOMI

Gudrun Sigrunardottir
T +46 534 622 31
gudrun.sigrunardottir@tvh.com

LAGERPERSONAL

Mahamed Huseen Nuur
mahamed.huseen.nuur@tvh.com

Sarah Karlèn
sarah.karlen@tvh.com

Marcus Edgren
T +46 534 622 22
marcus.edgren@tvh.com

Marcus Edvardsson
marcus.edvardsson@tvh.com



INNESÄLJARE

Jesper Magnusson
T +46 534 622 33
jesper.magnusson@tvh.com

Daniel Melin
Teknisksupport 
T +46 534 622 12
daniel.melin@tvh.com

Thomas Olsson
T +46 534 622 16
thomas.olsson@tvh.com

Hans-Olov Blom
T +46 534 622 01 

M +46 70 533 41 59 
hans-olov.blom@tvh.com

VD

Martin Torstensson
T +46 534 622 08
M +46 703 366 703 
martin.torstensson@tvh.com

TEAMLEADER INDOOR SALES

Nicklas Svensson
M +46 703 290 202

nicklas.svensson@tvh.com

 TEAMLEADER EXTERNAL SALES

Mattias Noaksson
T +46 534 622 17
mattias.noaksson@tvh.com

Hans Larsson
T +46 534 622 19
hans.larsson@tvh.com

Rasmus Dagerbrant
T +46 534 622 20
rasmus.dagerbrant@tvh.com

Anna Nordsäter
Webshop/Marknadsföring
T +46 534 622 18 
anna.nordsater@tvh.com

1

SWEDEN1

Jacob Gustavsson
T +46 534 622 15
jacob.gustavsson@tvh.com
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INNESÄLJARE

Dorothy Douchy
Area Sales Manager  

T +32 56 43 44 74  
M +32 479 90 29 74 

dorothy.douchy@tvh.com

ANSVARIG INNESÄLJARE BELGIEN

Judith Hermansen
Internal Sales Advisor Industrial 

Equipment and Attachments
T +32 56 43 63 60 

judith.hermansen@tvh.com

Karin Van Lierde
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

karin.van.lierde@tvh.com

Cecilie Madsen
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

cecilie.madsen@tvh.com

Svein Sameien
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

svein.sameien@tvh.com

Sami Honkonen
Internal Sales Advisor Material 
Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
sami.honkonen@tvh.com

Lisanne Van Dijk
Internal Sales Advisor Industrial 
Equipment and Handling
T +32 56 43 43 60
lisanne.van.dijk@tvh.com

Julie Østergaard
Internal Sales Advisor Material 
Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
julie.oestergaard@tvh.com

Carina Melin
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
carina.melin@tvh.com

Joni Weckström
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
joni.weckstroem@tvh.com


